Delfin KUP 2024
Ada, 3/8/2024

Disciplina 3
03/08/2024 - 10:15

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupa 1 od 6

1
3

4
5

6
7

CELAR, Nemanja
STOKIC, Luka
GERGINOV, Petar
GAL, Bulcsu
PATARCIC, Relja
SKENDEROVIC, Sergej

Grupa 2 od 6

O ~NOOOTB~WNPE

FEKETE, Hunor
POPOVIC, Kosta
VARGA, Aron
SKENDEROVIC, Nikola
PETROVIC, Kosta
PATARCIC, Kosta
LOBQV, Lev
VOLODAR, Aljo3a

Grupa 3 od 6

oO~NOUTh~WDN PP

KIS, Teodor

BODONYI, Krist6f
PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni
POPOVIC, Luka

KIS, Kristof
MILICEVIC, Uros
KNEZEVIC, Aleksandar
MATISA, Andras

Grupa4 od 6

O~NO O WN P

BOSNJAK, Dusan
BOCAN, Filip
KONSTANTINOVIC, llija
BOCARAC, Ivan
RAKIC, Strahinja
BODOR, Levente
BACOVIC, Kosta
KOZARIC, Filip

GR.
13  Proleter
17  Proleter
16  Proleter

16  Harkany HDSE 2011
15  Spartak Prozivka
16  PK"Spartak" Subotica

18  Plivacki klub "Startna kocka" Senta
17  PK"Spartak" Subotica

13  Harkany HDSE 2011

15 PK"Spartak" Subotica

12 PKArena 2015

17  Spartak Prozivka

17 PKArena 2015

16  Spartak Prozivka

16  Swim Star

14  Sellye VSK

15 PK"Spartak" Subotica
16 PK"Spartak" Subotica
13 Velika Kikinda

14  Velika Kikinda

14  Velika Kikinda

14  Harkany HDSE 2011

13  PK"Spartak" Subotica
09 Velika Kikinda

11 PKArena 2015

13  Velika Kikinda

13 Proleter

12 Sellye VSK

09 PK"Spartak" Subotica
15 PK"Spartak" Subotica

255555

1:16.22
1:07.89
59.00
53.05
57.58
59.11
1:10.99
1:17.76

52.47
51.00
49.90
49.19
49.50
50.64
51.65
53.00

46.83
45.03
44 .81
43.32
43.60
45.00
46.34
47.75
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Delfin KUP 2024
Ada, 3/8/2024

Disciplina 3, Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Grupa5od 6
1 SOKOLAI, Aleksandar 13  Velika Kikinda 42.53
2 VOLODAR, Mateja 14  Spartak Prozivka 41.96
3 RADOCKI, Mark 11  Plivacki klub Senta 41.20
4 MARKOVIC, Stefan 12 PK"Spartak" Subotica 40.14
5 MATIC, Teodor 12 Plivacki klub "Startna kocka" Senta 41.16
6 SREMCEV, Bojan 11 Plivacki klub Senta 41.20
7 AGOVIC, Vukasin 14 PK"Spartak" Subotica 42.42
8 POPAT, llyan 09 Ken 43.10

Grupa 6 od 6
1 FEKETE, Ajton; 11 Plivacki klub "Startna kocka" Senta 38.45
2 DAWDA, Keeyen 11 Ken 37.23
3 KARANOVIC, Vuk 09 Velika Kikinda 34.77
4 TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 32.06
5 SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 32.88
6 LAJKO, Lenard 11  Plivacki klub "Startna kocka" Senta 36.61
7 MARKOV, Ivan 12 Velika Kikinda 37.60
8 SULC, Mark 12 Spartak Prozivka 38.75
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